

Gwinnett County Development Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda Wednesday, February 16, at 12:00pm WebEx

As set forth in the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1992, Gwinnett County Government does not discriminate on the basis of disability in the admission or access to, or treatment or employment in, its programs or activities. Susan Canon, 75 Langley Drive, Lawrenceville, Georgia, 30045-6900, 770.822.8165, has been designated to coordinate compliance with the non-discrimination requirements contained in Section 35.107 of the Department of Justice regulations. Information about the Americans with Disabilities Act, and the rights provided there under, is available from the Department of Support Services, Facilities Management. Gwinnett County Government will assist citizens with special needs given proper notice (7 business days). Requests for reasonable accommodations required by individuals to fully participate in any open meeting, program or activity of Gwinnett County Government should be directed to Susan Canon, 75 Langley Drive, Lawrenceville, Georgia, 30045-6900, 770.822.8165.

- Call to Order
- 2) Determination of a Quorum (7+ Members)
- 3) Election of Officers
- 4) Announcements
- 5) Adoption of the Agenda
- 6) Approval of the Minutes (November 17, 2021)
- Old Business
- 8) New Business
 - a) General Department Updates
 - b) Draft Updated Bylaws
 - c) Committee Updates
 - i) Redevelopment Committee
 - ii) Other Committees?
 - (1) UDO Amendments
 - (2) 2040 Unified Plan Update
 - (3) Housing Study/Residential Districts Assessment
 - d) 2022 Goals and Objectives
- 9) Other Business
- 10) Adjournment (1:30 pm)